


Date First	Name Last	Name Address City State Zip Employer/Occupation 	Amount	
4/25/19 AFSCME	Council	5 300	Hardman	Avenue	South South	Saint	Paul MN 55075 N/A	--	PAC	Donation 	$						600.00	
1/31/19 Ellen Anderson 583	Marshall	Ave Saint	Paul MN 55102 Minnesota	Senate 	$						100.00	
5/2/19 Laura Askelin 1031	4th	Avenue	SE Rochester MN 55904 AFSCME	Council	5 	$								50.00	
8/19/19 Will Blauvelt 3713	Hilltop	Rd Minnetonka MN 55305 MN	House	of	Representatives 	$								50.00	
3/28/19 Marit Brock 74	Garfield	St Saint	Paul MN 55102 MNGI 	$								50.00	
1/31/19 Robert Callander 4121	Brigadoon	Drive Shoreview MN 55126 Chipotle 	$						100.00	
1/31/19 Dominic Ciresi 1247	Culligan	Ln Saint	Paul MN 55118 Ciresi	Weisz	Agency 	$						100.00	
3/26/19 Samuel Clark 180	Kellogg	Blvd	E	Apt	1215 Saint	Paul MN 55101 Greene	Espel 	$						250.00	
1/26/19 Colleen Colburn 240	5th	Street	East	Apt	219 Saint	Paul MN 55101 Minnesota	Nurses	Association 	$						125.00	
1/31/19 Kathleen Connolly 5321	Clinton	Avenue Minneapolis MN 55419 US	House	of	Reps 	$								50.00	
1/29/19 Alondra De	La	Torre 410	Van	Dyke	Street	Apt	310 Saint	Paul MN 55119 Sephora 	$						100.00	
5/2/19 Alondra De	La	Torre 410	Van	Dyke	Street	Apt	310 Saint	Paul MN 55119 Sephora 	$								20.00	
1/31/19 Daniel De	la	Torre 2120	Hidden	Valley	Road Northfield MN 55057 Self	employed 	$						100.00	
4/25/19 Daniel De	La	Torre 2120	Hidden	Valley	Road Northfield MN 55057 Self	employed 	$						100.00	
5/2/19 Ernesto De	La	Torre 70	McClelland	Street	N Maplewood MN 55119 Self	employed 	$								50.00	
1/31/19 Jesus De	La	Torre 17690	Exley	Ave	W Farmington MN 55024 Self	employed 	$						100.00	
3/19/19 Jesus De	La	Torre 17690	Exley	Ave	W Farmington MN 55024 Self	employed 	$						250.00	
5/2/19 Jesus De	La	Torre 17690	Exley	Avenue Farmington MN 55024 Self	employed 	$						100.00	
7/19/19 Liz De	La	Torre	(LOAN) 140	Arundel	Street	#1 Saint	Paul MN 55102 Ramsey	County 	$		1,500.00	
2/7/19 Maria De	La	Torre 410	Van	Dyke	Street Saint	Paul MN 55119 Service	Master 	$						100.00	
3/19/19 Maria De	La	Torre 410	Van	Dyke	Street	#310 Saint	Paul MN 55119 Service	Master 	$						250.00	
4/25/19 Patricia De	La	Torre 18159	Echo	Terrace Farmington MN 55024 Information	requested 	$								50.00	
1/31/19 Thomas DeGree 3337	Lake	Elmo	Avenue	N Lake	Elmo MN 55042 MN	Association	of	Charter	Schools 	$						100.00	
4/25/19 Jen Dolen 136	Western	Avenue	N,	#207 Saint	Paul MN 55102 Forecast	Public	Art 	$						100.00	
8/11/19 Jeremiah Ellis 1000	West	Montana	Avenue Saint	Paul MN 55117 Generation	Next 	$								50.00	
1/31/19 Gwenia Fiskevold 191	Larpenteur	Ave	E,	Apt.	D Maplewood MN 55117 Unemployed 	$								50.00	
4/25/19 Michael Foley 136	Western	Avenue	N,	#207 Saint	Paul MN 55102 MN	DOT 	$						100.00	
2/4/19 Micheal Foley 136	Western	Avenue	North Saint	Paul MN 55102 MN	DOT 	$								50.00	
3/3/19 Eric Foster 761	3rd	Street	East Saint	Paul MN 55106 Self	employed 	$						100.00	
4/25/19 Rich Ginsberg 676	Summit	Ave,	#202 Saint	Paul MN 55105 The	Rotunda	Group 	$								85.00	
1/31/19 Yamile Gonzalez 9585	60th	Street	North	 Lake	Elmo MN 55042 Valdes	Lawn	Care	and	Snow	Removal,	LLC 	$						250.00	
8/6/19 Jon Grebner 840	Randolph	Ave Saint	Paul MN 55102 AFSCME	Council	5 	$						100.00	
4/25/19 Patrick Guernsey 961	Tuscarora	Ave Saint	Paul MN 55102 AFSCME	Council	5 	$						100.00	
1/31/19 David Hallas 231	Edmund	Ave Saint	Paul MN 55103 Gerdav	Steel 	$								50.00	
1/8/19 Charles Hammond 3620	17th	Avenue	South Minneapolis MN 55407 McCollum	for	Congress 	$								50.00	
1/31/19 Alissa Harrington 1295	Matilda	Street Saint	Paul MN 55117 Attorney 	$						250.00	
4/19/19 Kevin Hennessy 523	Portland	Avenue	1 St.	Paul MN 55102 Minnesota	Department	of	Agriculture 	$								50.00	
1/31/19 Erika Hinson 5915	177th	Street	W Farmington MN 55024 Information	requested 	$								50.00	
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4/10/19 Steven Kantner 530b	Payne	Ave Saint	Paul MN 55130 Not	Employed 	$						100.00	
2/7/19 Michelle Karon 1781	Summit	Lane Mendota	Heights MN 55118 Self	employed 	$						200.00	
5/6/19 Michelle Karon 1781	Summit	Lane Mendota	Heights MN 55118 Not	Employed 	$						100.00	
8/17/19 Robert Kattouw 601	Leavenworth	Street	24 San	Francisco CA 94109 Wikimedia	Foundation 	$						100.00	
3/28/19 Michael Kennedy 400	Selby	Ave.	#417 Saint	Paul MN 55102 Minnesota	DFL 	$								50.00	
4/25/19 Chao Lee 2061	Hyacinth	Avenue	E Saint	Paul MN 55119 US	House	of	Representatives 	$								50.00	
3/8/19 Jim McDonough 815	E	Montana	Ave Saint	Paul MN 55106 Ramsey	County 	$						100.00	
3/28/19 Jim McDonough 815	E	Montana	Ave Saint	Paul MN 55106 Ramsey	County 	$						100.00	
1/8/19 Tom Melton 1835	Lamont	Street	NW,	Apt	1 Washington DC 20010 Not	Employed 	$						100.00	
4/25/19 Pat Mitchell 165	N	Western	Avenue Saint	Paul MN 55102 Retired 	$								50.00	
4/17/19 Charles Nauen	(PJ	Pofahl) 2109	Doswell	Avenue St.	Paul MN 55108 Lockridge	Grindal	Nauen 	$						250.00	
5/2/19 Reyna Ocampo	Garcia 17690	Exley	Avenue	W Farmington MN 55024 Not	Employed 	$						100.00	
1/31/19 Reyna Ocampo	Garcia 17690	Exley	Avenue	W Farmington MN 55024 Not	Employed 	$						100.00	
8/26/19 Paul Parker 1123	Portland	Ave Saint	Paul MN 55104 Not	Employed 	$								50.00	
1/31/19 Ellen Perrault 553	Ashland	Ave Saint	Paul MN 55102 Teachers	On	Call 	$						100.00	
1/12/19 Steven Pomeroy 4549	Garfield	Avenue Minneapolis MN 55419 Five	Friends	Food	Inc. 	$								50.00	
4/15/19 Michael Powers 2252	Carter	Ave. Saint	Paul MN 55108 Self	employed 	$						100.00	
7/22/19 Meredith Raimondi 21	O	St	Sw Washington DC 20024 Communications	and	Political	Strategist 	$						100.00	
1/12/19 Tracy Savage 7401	Courtly	Road Woodbury MN 55125 Not	Employed 	$								50.00	
3/23/19 Shelly Schafer 2112	Woodbridge	Way Woodbury MN 55125 South	Washington	County	Schools 	$								50.00	
1/31/19 Jon Schumacher 2183	Commonwealth	Ave Saint	Paul MN 55108 Saint	Paul	Board	of	Education 	$						100.00	
1/28/19 April Shaw 1688	Sherburne	Ave,	Apt.	204 Saint	Paul MN 55104 Office	of	Congresswoman	McCollum 	$								35.00	
4/25/19 April Shaw 1688	Sherburne	Ave,	Apt.	204 Saint	Paul MN 55104 Office	of	Congresswoman	McCollum 	$								35.00	
4/25/19 Paula Sunde 140	Arundel	Street,	Apt.	1 Saint	Paul MN 55102 Office	of	US	Senator	Tina	Smith 	$								20.00	
7/5/19 Paula Sunde 140	Arundel	Street,	Apt.	1 Saint	Paul MN 55102 Office	of	US	Senator	Tina	Smith 	$						400.00	
2/3/19 Diana Tastad-Damer 580	Brimhall	Street Saint	Paul MN 55116 UFCW	1189 	$								75.00	
1/31/19 Megan Thrasher 2313	Fillmore	Street	NE	#1 Minneapolis MN 55418 Self	employed 	$						250.00	
1/31/19 Darren Tobolt 212	Colborne	Street Saint	Paul MN 55102 Ramsey	County 	$								50.00	
2/7/19 Mary Vanderwert 1601	Thomas	Avenue	West Saint	Paul MN 55104 Saint	Paul	Board	of	Education 	$								50.00	
3/4/19 Bonnie Watkins 471	Mystic	Street St	Paul MN 55119 Self	employed 	$								50.00	
4/23/19 Bonnie Watkins 471	Mystic	Street St	Paul MN 55119 Self	employed 	$						200.00	
2/1/19 Emily Weber 391	Laurel	Ave	#304 St	Paul MN 55102 Self	Employed 	$						250.00	
4/15/19 Jay Weiner 2137	Commonwealth St	Paul MN 55108 University	of	Minnesota 	$								50.00	
4/1/19 Kabo Yang 135	Viking	Drive	E	Unit	115 Little	Canada MN 55117 MN	Women's	Consortium 	$								50.00	



Date Vendor Address Purpose 	Amount	
1/4/19 ActBlue PO	Box	441146,	Somerville,	MA	02144-0031 Donation	processing		fees 	$										6.38	
2/4/19 ActBlue PO	Box	441146,	Somerville,	MA	02144-0031 Donation	processing		fees 	$								16.13	
3/4/19 ActBlue PO	Box	441146,	Somerville,	MA	02144-0031 Donation	processing		fees 	$								11.33	
4/3/19 ActBlue PO	Box	441146,	Somerville,	MA	02144-0031 Donation	processing		fees 	$								11.63	
5/3/19 ActBlue PO	Box	441146,	Somerville,	MA	02144-0031 Donation	processing		fees 	$								12.53	
6/5/19 ActBlue PO	Box	441146,	Somerville,	MA	02144-0031 Donation	processing		fees 	$										6.38	
8/8/19 ActBlue PO	Box	441146,	Somerville,	MA	02144-0031 Donation	processing		fees 	$										7.50	
9/5/19 ActBlue PO	Box	441146,	Somerville,	MA	02144-0031 Donation	processing		fees 	$										7.38	
5/2/19 Fahima	Ahmed 920	24th	Ave	NE,	Unit	208,	Minneapolis,	MN	55418 Translation	services 	$						100.00	
3/7/19 Honsa	Binder 320	Spruce	Street,	Saint	Paul,	MN	55101 Literature 	$						304.26	
1/7/19 Kitchen	Cabinet	Strategies	LLC 1849	E	31st	Street	#2,	Minneapolis,	MN	55407 Website	retainer	/	G-suite	set-up	/	Website	domain 	$						127.57	
5/29/19 Kitchen	Cabinet	Strategies	LLC 1849	E	31st	Street	#2,	Minneapolis,	MN	55407 Basic	web	development	+	1	year	of	G-Suite	($60) 	$						460.00	
3/8/19 Kyrstin	Schuette 2311	Glenwood	Avenue,	Minneapolis,	MN	55405 Staff	support 	$						950.00	
4/3/19 Kyrstin	Schuette 2311	Glenwood	Avenue,	Minneapolis,	MN	55405 Staff	support 	$		1,537.50	
4/25/19 Kyrstin	Schuette 2311	Glenwood	Avenue,	Minneapolis,	MN	55405 Staff	support 	$		1,537.50	
5/29/19 Kyrstin	Schuette 2311	Glenwood	Avenue,	Minneapolis,	MN	55405 Staff	support 	$						500.00	
7/19/19 Kyrstin	Schuette 2311	Glenwood	Avenue,	Minneapolis,	MN	55405 Staff	support 	$		1,500.00	
1/3/19 Minnesota	DFL 255	East	Plato	Blvd.	St.	Paul,	MN	55107 VAN	Access 	$						450.00	
3/11/19 MinuteMan	Press 2101	Hennepin	Avenue	S,	#112,	Minneapolis,	MN	55405 T-shirts	/	Rally	signs	/	Buttons 	$						762.30	
4/29/19 MinuteMan	Press	Uptown 2101	Hennepin	Avenue	S,	#112,	Minneapolis,	MN	55405 T-shirt	re-order 	$						244.90	
4/25/19 Moscow	on	the	Hill 371	Selby	Avenue,	St.	Paul,	MN	55102 Pre-Convention	Fundraiser	(food) 	$						367.44	
1/28/19 NGP	VAN,	Inc. 48	Grove	Street,	Suite	202,	Somerville,	MA	02144 6	month	email	blast	plan 	$						162.00	
3/8/19 Saint	Paul	DFL P.O.	Box	40425,	Saint	Paul,	MN	55104 Ward	1	Caucus	table 	$								85.00	
4/28/19 Saint	Paul	DFL P.O.	Box	40425,	Saint	Paul,	MN	55104 Ward	1	Convention	room	&	table 	$								85.00	
1/31/19 Sunrise	Banks 200	University	Avenue	W,	Saint	Paul,	MN	55103 Paper	fee	statement 	$										1.50	
2/28/19 Sunrise	Banks 200	University	Avenue	W,	Saint	Paul,	MN	55103 Paper	fee	statement 	$										1.50	
3/8/19 Symantha	Clough 1023	14th	Avenue	SE	#2,	Minneapolis,	MN	55414 Staff	support 	$						250.00	
1/9/19 Vantiv	Ecommerce 8500	Governors	Hill	Dr,	Cincinnati,	OH	45249 Donation	processing	fees	(merchant	acct) 	$								10.58	
3/11/19 Vantiv	Ecommerce 8500	Governors	Hill	Dr,	Cincinnati,	OH	45249 Donation	processing	fees	(merchant	acct) 	$								17.84	
4/9/19 Vantiv	Ecommerce 8500	Governors	Hill	Dr,	Cincinnati,	OH	45249 Donation	processing	fees	(merchant	acct) 	$								19.88	
5/9/19 Vantiv	Ecommerce 8500	Governors	Hill	Dr,	Cincinnati,	OH	45249 Donation	processing	fees	(merchant	acct) 	$								25.69	
6/11/19 Vantiv	Ecommerce 8500	Governors	Hill	Dr,	Cincinnati,	OH	45249 Donation	processing	fees	(merchant	acct) 	$										6.29	
9/10/19 Vantiv	Ecommerce 8500	Governors	Hill	Dr,	Cincinnati,	OH	45249 Donation	processing	fees	(merchant	acct) 	$								18.13	
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